

9191 Orange Drive * Davie, FL 33328 (954) 667-0852 * https://browardkids.org * License #46354

Annual Tuition & Fees Schedule

(Effective July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026)

BCA charges a \$25.00 fee on all returned checks and EFT returned payments. Tuition/Fees are subject to change with a 30-day notice. Registration fees are non-refundable.

Tuition Schedule	Monthly/Weekly	
Preschool Age 1 (5 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$1,045.00/\$241.15	
Preschool Age 1 (3 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$790.00/\$182.31	
Preschool Age 1 (2 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$605.00/\$139.62	
Preschool Age 1 (5 Half – 8am-3pm)	\$750.00/\$173.08	
Preschool Age 2 (5 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$950.00/\$219.23	
Preschool Age 2, 3 (3 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$765.00/\$176.54	
Preschool Age 2, 3 (2 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$540.00/\$124.62	
Preschool Age 2 (5 Half – 8am-3pm)	\$730.00/\$168.46	
Preschool Age 3 (5 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$920.00/\$212.31	
Preschool Age 4, 5 (5 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$900.00/\$207.69	
Preschool Age 4, 5 (3 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$740.00/\$170.77	
Preschool Age 4, 5 (2 Full – 7am-6pm)	\$515.00/\$118.85	
Preschool Age 3, 4, 5 (5 Half – 8am-3pm)	\$715.00/\$165.00	
Preschool Age 3, 4, 5 (3 Hr Day –	\$510.00/\$117.69	
8:30am-11:30am)		
VPK Age 4, 5 (8:30am-11:30am)	FREE	
Extended Academic Program – 8am-3pm	\$500.00/\$115.38	
VPK Wrap Around (FT) – 7am-6pm	\$600.00/\$138.46	
VPK Drop-In Day (7am-6pm)	\$45/day	
VPK Early Care Only (7am-8:30am)	\$100.00/\$23.08	
Late Pick-Up (after 6pm/scheduled hours)	\$10/10 mins	
Hourly Extended Fee (Late Pick-Up after 11:40am or 3:10pm)	\$10/hr	

Broward Christian Academy is designed for families of preschool and elementary aged children, who desire a faith-based education, with high standards in academics and student conduct, delivered in a loving environment. Broward Christian Academy does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, nationality, ethnic origin or gender.

Primary School (August '25-June '26)	Monthly/Weekly
Kindergarten	\$950.00/\$219.23
First Grade	\$950.00/\$219.23
Second Grade	\$950.00/\$219.23
Third Grade	\$950.00/\$219.23
After School Care (BCA)	\$250.00/\$57.69
After School Care (Other School)	\$300.00/\$69.23
Elementary Early Care (7am-8:15am)	\$100.00/\$23.08
Aftercare Extended Program (2:15-3:15pm)	\$100.00/\$23.08
Elem. Wrap Around Program (7am-6pm)	\$300.00/\$69.23
Elem. Drop-In Day (7am-6pm)	\$45/day / \$225
Drop-In Days require advance notice.	

Elem. Aftercare / Other School – SR

After School – 2:15pm-6pm	\$69.23 Weekly Rate
Before School – 7am-8:15am	\$23.08 Weekly Rate
Part Time Summer Camp – 8am-3pm	\$225.00 Weekly Rate
Full Time Summer Camp – 7am-6pm	\$250.00 Weekly Rate
SR Full Day – 7am-6pm	\$241.15 Weekly Rate
SR Before School – 7am-8:15am	\$20.00 Daily Rate
SR After School – 2:15pm-6pm	\$60.00 Daily Rate

One-Time Fees

Uniform Fee – T-Shirt / Embroidered Polo	\$15 / \$20
Pizza Lunch Sign-Up	\$4/Friday
Returned Check/Payment Fee	\$25.00
Preschool Registration Fee (Nonrefundable)	\$400.00
K-2nd Grade Registration Fee (Nonrefundable)	\$600.00
Elementary Additional Care Programs	\$125.00
Registration Fee (Nonrefundable)	

Discounts (max. 20% per child, if applicable)*

Sibling (2nd Child) – 5% Sibling (3rd Child) – 10% Verified Broward Church Member – 10% Active Duty Law Enforcement/Military/Fire – 5% Referral Credit – \$50.00 (One-Time) *Scholarships are applied **first** before any discounts, if child is scholarship eligible.

Pre-approval required.

Broward Christian Academy is designed for families of preschool and elementary aged children, who desire a faith-based education, with high standards in academics and student conduct, delivered in a loving environment. Broward Christian Academy does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, nationality, ethnic origin or gender.